Oceano Community Services Distirct
Account Balance Report - AR Write Off/ Customer Credits
Iltem 8C - Handout

Account

Address

010210002
010906001
020305200
020323604
020411804
020412403
030448403
030515502
030526302
040583103
040584001
040681905

010083705
020352700
040622101

020349901
020380801
030511501
040704600

010046405
045509000
010904301
045506001
045539002
012055002
020325600
020413402
030446902
030467300
030491502

2204 Wilmar
2539 Gwen Place
1640 21st St
2176-2196 Wilmar
1730 Paso Robles
1681 Ocean

2191 Cienaga
1350 16th St
1472 17th St
1633 Front #11
1633 Front #2

1256 Strand Way #4

FYE 2017/18 Total - Unpaid Service Charges

2470 Mona Lei Ct
2716 Grell Lane
630 Air Park Dr

FYE 2018/19 Total - "In Collections"

1600 S Elm
1714 Tierra Nueva

1730 Laguna

Cutomer Credits - Closed Accounts > 3 Years

671 Lancaster
360 Pier Hydrant
1460 25th St
1102 Pike Lane
1085 Alice Ln
1915 Wilmar
2180 Vista

1611 Ocean
2240 Beach

22nd Pismo Coast Hyd Pismo Coast Village

1541 Wilmar

Cutomer Credits - Closed Accounts < 3 Years

Owner

Andaya, Beni
Lammers, Suzanne
Perez, Arturo
Scharlach, Randall
Platt, Robert
Saulsbury, Helen
Tuckness, Kirk
Castaneda, Carlos

Kirk Family Ca Ltd Ptp
Mccutcheon, Delmar
Sanders/Giotta, Fistoler

Brooks, Hermine

Rocha, Joe
Dacey, Michael

Mendosa, Jack & Patricia

Mal-Hun LLC

Zatzick, Christopher
1315 Avenida Pelicano Envernizzi, Jack/Joanne

Morosin, Bruce

Tabata, John
Ross, Michael

Womack, Dixon & Denise

Sojourn Ventures
Sturtevant, Robert
Budar, Lawrence
Mclennan, Bruce
Saulsbury, Helen
Outland, James

Strickwerda, Dan

Total - Tyler Account Balance Report

Year Amount
2017/18 § 95.05
2017/18 S 100.92
2017/18 § 17.62
2017/18 S 262.26
2017/18 $  246.40
2017/18 S 103.03
2017/18 & 172.85
2017/18 & 168.98
2017/18 §  128.33
2017/18 S 72.93
2017/18 S 54.38
2017/18 S 25.00
$ 1,447.75
2018/19 $  111.05
2018/19 $ 175.44
2018/19 S 52.29
$ 338.78
2014/15 S (5.00)
2014/15 S (4.14)
2014/15 $  (248.76)
2014/15 $  (50.10)
$ (308.00)
2015/16 $ (0.49)
2015/16 S (382.79)
2016/17 S (5.05)
2016/17 S (124.72)
2016/17 $  (59.44)
2017/18 $  (10.21)
2017/18 $  (147.16)
2017/18 $  (56.10)
2017/18 $ (0.01)
2017/18 $  (30.00)
2018/19 $  (72.93)
$ (888.90)

$ 589.63
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